ORIGIN
OR, CLACKAMAS
OR, CLACKAMAS
OR, MEDFORD
S. CA/AZ
S. CA/AZ
S. CA/AZ
S. CA/AZ
S. CA/AZ
. OR/N.CA
. OR/N.CA
. OR/N.CA
. OR/N.CA
. OR/N.CA
. OR/N.CA
. OR/N.CA
. OR/N.CA
. OR/N.CA
S. OR/N.CA
WA, RICHLAND
WA/NOR
WA/NOR
WA/NOR

»wu un un u nunu nonoon

*In addition, the UP will be publishing a maximum switch absorption to $300/car at origin and $300/car at destination

DESTINATION
MO, ST LOUIS
MO, ST LOUIS
NY, BUFFALO

DEFIANCE GROUP

MIAMI

MO/AR

PA, ERIE
VA, LYNDHURST

DEFIANCE GROUP

IA, BETTENDORF

IA, CEDAR RAPIDS

MO/AR
NC
NY (OMID)
ON
PA, GREENSBURG
VA, LYNDHURST
VA, LYNDHURST
ON, WELLAND
HARRISBURG
IA, BETTENDORF
MA (PW)

UP 2037 Item 3000

Effective Jan 1, 2014
ROUTE
upP
upP
UP -CHGO -CSXT
UP -CHGO -CSXT
UP -NEWOR-CSXT
up
UP -CHGO -NS
UP -KCITY-NS
UP -CHGO -CSXT
UP -KCITY-CPRS
up
up
UP -ESTL -CSXT
UP -CHGO -CSXT-NWARK-OMID
UP -CHGO -CN
UP -CHGO -CSXT
UP -KCITY-NS
UP -NEWOR-NS
UP -CHGO -CN
UP -CHGO -NS
UP -KCITY-CPRS
UP -CHGO -CSXT-WRCTR-PW

EQUIPMENT
50'EQUIPMENT
64'EQUIPMENT
50'EQUIPMENT
50'EQUIPMENT
50'EQUIPMENT
50'EQUIPMENT
50'EQUIPMENT
50'EQUIPMENT
50'EQUIPMENT
50'EQUIPMENT
50'EQUIPMENT
50'EQUIPMENT
50'EQUIPMENT
64'EQUIPMENT
50'EQUIPMENT
50'EQUIPMENT
50'EQUIPMENT
50'EQUIPMENT
50'EQUIPMENT
50'EQUIPMENT
50'EQUIPMENT
50'EQUIPMENT

NEW RATE
$6,875
$8,030
$11,600
$9,517
$11,229
$7,156
$10,288
$11,007
$9,702
$8,373
$7,785
$7,069
$11,314
$14,794
$9,868
$9,667
$9,700
$11,007
$12,503
$9,688
$7,606
$11,072



